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Part no,

165-4030

KEHE/RKEIE T577-0827 KIRAFEABRTIE5-13-2 TEL 06-6730-3031 / FAX 06-6730-2440

W& _Size (mm)

M (A) X7 (B) X & (C) X (t)

Width Height Depth Thickness

[ 400 x 800 x 285 x

EAE (mm)
Squareness

Machine finish
(£)

BfIFL
Mounting
hole

found hole

Y Tsiot

600 x 600 x 450 x 30 |

600 X 900 X 600 X

900 X 600 x 900 X

600 X 1000 X 600 X

1000 x 1500 X 1000 X

800 X 2000 X 1000 X
166-80170 800 x 1700 x 1000 x

Y Tsiot

TSy Tsiot

Basic information

OSITIR—ILE, TLFT—FEDRERELTRECTT,
OF(300DAWIHIREMERL. AEIENE TEICRELTHEDET,
OEAE. FTHEHRICTIIFMBMERAFCMILTHEDEY,

*iAE - - - - - FC300

GIANT ANGLE PLATE

@®This angle plate is suitable to be used as jig fixture
for radial drilling machine and plainer.

@Using FC300 material completely stress relieved.

@Squareness and flatness are finished equally to machines.

*Material - - - - - FC300
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m# © 0S-165

165-4030

165-5040

165-6060

165-6090

165-9060

165-60100

165-100150

165-80200

165-80170

500 x 400 x 300 x 25

600 x 600 x 450 x 30

600 x 900 x 600 x 35

900 x 600 x 900 x 50

600 x 1000 x 600 x 50

1000 x 1500 x 1000 x 70

800 x 2000 x 1000 x 50

800 x 1700 x 1000 x 50

140,800
264,000
519,200

871,200

4560379757333

4560379757340

4560379757357

4560379757364

4560379757371

4560379757388

4560379757395

4560379757401

4560379757418
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70
200
300
500
600
1500
1700

1800
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